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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Best Marks in (English/ History 

(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] )

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002847501 PRITHA  MAJI Female No  1 1 UR  2  744.00  95.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897311 MD RAFIK ASRAFI Male No  2 2 UR  1  731.00  95.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737778 KARNA  MONDAL Male No  3  1 3 SC  1  671.00  83.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002774592 DIYASHA  CHOWDHURY Female No  4 4 UR  9  666.00  86.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002742113 ARINDAM  MAHATO Male No  5  1 5 ST  3  653.00  75.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757299 SUJATA  GIRI Female No  6 6 UR  2  635.00  77.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002793618 ABANTI  MONDAL Female No  7  1 7 OBC-B  2  628.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002840918 TAHIDUL  MONDAL Male No  8  1 8 OBC-A  5  628.00  0.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002837814 AITIJHYA  DUTTA Female No  9 9 UR  1  624.00  80.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798392 MAROOF  RAJA Male No  10 10 UR  4  622.00  0.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002784352 SANKALPA  CHOWDHURY Male No  11 11 UR  5  610.00  73.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002777220 SAMIUL  HASAN Male No  12 12 UR  3  610.00  0.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002709500 MAHAMMAD  REHAN Male No  13 13 UR  6  606.00  81.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815672 SHYAMALI  DAS Female No  14  2 14 OBC-B  2  603.00  71.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002874875 ANKITA  DEUTY Female No  15 15 UR  3  593.00  74.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002851494 SPANDAN  DAS Male No  16 16 UR  5  589.00  68.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002738550 SUVOJEET  PAL Male No  17 17 UR  5  583.00  0.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792054 MOHONA RANI HAJANG Female No  18 18 UR  6  573.00  0.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002711654 TRISHAN  ROY Male No  19 19 UR  6  560.00  0.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739639 MOUMITA  BAG Female No  20 20 UR  2  559.00  71.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002694530 AKASH  HAZRA Male No  21 21 UR  2  556.00  71.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002630315 MEHBUBA  KHAYRUN Female No  22 22 UR  1  555.00  70.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002774561 MAMTA KUMARI SINGH Female No  23 23 UR  5  549.00  70.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870307 DRIYA  MONDAL Female No  24  2 24 SC  3  546.00  70.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734290 SAHINUR  ISLAM Male No  25 25 UR  11  546.00  68.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002784880 KARTICK  SHAW Male No  26 26 UR  4  532.00  67.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675850 SWETA  BALMIKI Female No  27 27 UR  9  530.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758398 SUMMA  KHATUN Female No  28  2 28 OBC-A  4  518.00  0.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002748263 KANCHAN  DAS Female No  29 29 UR  3  512.00  66.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002761151 ROHAN  JHA Male No  30 30 UR  6  508.00  68.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002882331 ABHINABA  SAMANTA Male No  31 31 UR  5  508.00  52.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002833919 UJJAL  MONDAL Male No  32  2 32 ST  1  506.00  72.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002927668 MD  IMRAN Male No  33 33 UR  12  502.00  60.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002770237 SUDIP  MONDAL Male No  34  3 34 SC  1  494.00  66.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002716346 JIT DUTTA BANIK Male No  35 35 UR  10  493.00  61.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830633 BICHITRA  DAS Female No  36  4 36 SC  6  491.00  60.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002745524 GUDIA KUMARI YADAV Female No  37 37 UR  3  480.00  61.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002452057 SAISTA  PARVEEN Female No  38 38 UR  2  479.00  63.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651991 DWAIPAYAN  GHOSH Male No  39 39 UR  2  478.00  0.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002518561 ARIF  SK Male No  40 40 UR  9  471.00  60.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002886478 SOMENATH  DAS Male No  41 41 UR  5  470.00  61.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726693 SONALI  GHOSH Female No  42 42 UR  7  467.00  62.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002835629 PRACHI  DOLUI Female No  43 43 UR  3  466.00  51.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002827523 SANCHARI  SINGHA ROY Female No  44 44 UR  5  465.00  57.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002839318 BISHNUPADA  MONDAL Male No  45 45 UR  2  462.00  60.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765928 SNEHA  PARVEEN Female No  46 46 UR  2  455.00  53.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002778620 SANCHAYITA  SAMANTA Female No  47 47 UR  1  453.00  60.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002689729 PREM RATAN SHAW Male No  48 48 UR  5  449.00  60.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787470 RANA  HALDER Male No  49  5 49 SC  2  448.00  55.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002750462 LAXMI  SHAW Female No  50 50 UR  3  447.00  53.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002792064 MD  SANOWAR Male No  51 51 UR  8  440.00  58.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520036 ROHIT  SK Male No  52 52 UR  2  440.00  56.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002717941 BINOY  PRASAD Male No  53 53 UR  1  438.00  52.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469599 INSHA  PARVEEN Female No  54 54 UR  1  437.00  50.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771519 SUDIPTA  ADAK Male No  55 55 UR  6  435.00  0.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846185 HANITAJ  PARVIN Female No  56  3 56 OBC-A  3  431.00  0.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002791849 DEEP  DAS Male No  57 57 UR  3  417.00  52.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002794967 MD  SAHIL Male No  58 58 UR  8  407.00  46.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636156 RUPSHA  SARKAR Female No  59 59 UR  2  406.00  0.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857879 CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

MANDAL

Male No  60  6 60 SC  2  403.00  50.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002491236 MOUSUMI  BHUNIYA Female No  61 61 UR  3  400.00  50.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002856476 NAITIK  KUMAR Male No  62  7 62 SC  5  397.00  0.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002889340 SWARAJ  ROY Male No  63 63 UR  7  389.00  45.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798494 JAY  HALDER Male No  64  8 64 SC  4  382.00  48.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002690467 SALMA  KHATUN Female No  65 65 UR  1  382.00  0.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687718 RITISA  BALI Female No  66  9 66 SC  4  377.00  0.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765440 CHANCHAL  KUMARI Female No  67 67 UR  4  369.00  0.00  37.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bangabasi College,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:04.37

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + ( 4.00 × Best Marks in (English/ History 

(out of 100))  [10+2 Exam] )
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A002840918 TAHIDUL  MONDAL Male No  8  1 1 OBC-A  5  628.00  0.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758398 SUMMA  KHATUN Female No  28  2 2 OBC-A  4  518.00  0.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002846185 HANITAJ  PARVIN Female No  56  3 3 OBC-A  3  431.00  0.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002793618 ABANTI  MONDAL Female No  7  1 1 OBC-B  2  628.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815672 SHYAMALI  DAS Female No  14  2 2 OBC-B  2  603.00  71.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Index
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A002737778 KARNA  MONDAL Male No  3  1 1 SC  1  671.00  83.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870307 DRIYA  MONDAL Female No  24  2 2 SC  3  546.00  70.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002770237 SUDIP  MONDAL Male No  34  3 3 SC  1  494.00  66.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830633 BICHITRA  DAS Female No  36  4 4 SC  6  491.00  60.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002787470 RANA  HALDER Male No  49  5 5 SC  2  448.00  55.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857879 CHANDRA SHEKHAR 

MANDAL

Male No  60  6 6 SC  2  403.00  50.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002856476 NAITIK  KUMAR Male No  62  7 7 SC  5  397.00  0.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798494 JAY  HALDER Male No  64  8 8 SC  4  382.00  48.00  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687718 RITISA  BALI Female No  66  9 9 SC  4  377.00  0.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002742113 ARINDAM  MAHATO Male No  5  1 1 ST  3  653.00  75.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002833919 UJJAL  MONDAL Male No  32  2 2 ST  1  506.00  72.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


